VDL Nypel przejsciowy PVC-U
90 mm x 2" KW x GZ 10bar

szary typ wykonany z rury
(0110422)

V=L Vande Lande
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ
Materiat
Pofaczenie
Cisnienie

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

Forma
L
@Di-1
@Do-2
F-2

P-1

szary

wykonany z rury

PVC-U

KW x GZ

10 bar

90 mm x 2"

formowana recznie

142 mm

90 mm

2"

51 mm

51 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




Wygenerowano w dniu: 01.10.2025

Bevo Poland Sp.z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréowka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 641 41 02
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

